Energy Monitoring System Of Injection Molding
Machine Can Save 28% ~ 60% Electricity
Superb energy efficiency
1. With the use of an advanced micro-computer system, this machine changes the pump from a
fixed capacity to a flexible one, thus achieving energy efficiency.
2. The hydraulic system within the injection molding machine is compatible with the power
consumption level required by the original operation process, thus curtailing additional power
usage to a minimum.

3. Heat production by the system is obviously reduced. Oil temperature remains at a constant
level. Over 30% of water usage is saved in the cooling process.
4.  Lifespan of enclosed components is extended. Chances of malfunctions decrease greatly, thus
saving considerable maintenance expenses.
Easy operation
Works with perfect synchronization with injection molding machines. No extra efforts are
needed for adjustments.
High profitability
Returns on all investments arise within the first 6-12 months from savings on
energy use.
Energy Consumption Contrast
Demension
Applicable  With JSW (EIII) Injection Moliding
Machine
Model Motor Power H W D
WIN-022K J150EIII 22 KW 1000 600 450
WIN-030K J220EIII 30 KW 1000 600 450
WIN-045K J280EIII~J350EIII 45 KW 1300 650 500
WIN-055K J450EIII 55 KW 1300 650 500
WIN-075K J550EIII~J650EIII 75 KW 1300 650 500
Model
Demension
The Energy Monitoring System
On the strength of its energy-saving features, the Win-Star Energy Monitoring System is capable to monitor the operating